
2023 Seminar Supporters 

Please support those who support us. 

Company Representative Contact Info 

Abl Computers Alvion Legall 
718-848-8102

alvion@ablcomputers.com 

ADP 
Barbara Kuehnle, 
FPC 

203-228-4336
barbara.kuehnle@adp.com 

Drake Software Lara Guretzky 
615-504-8819

Lara.Guretzky@DrakeSoftware.com 

Emerald 
Medicare 

Mark Brownstein, 
CSA 

203-403-6670 CT
845-358-1220 NY

mark@emeraldmedicare.com 
Minuteman 
Press 

Joe Davis 
203-616-5100

jdavis@minutemandanbury.com 
Nisco Equipment 
Solutions 

Gil Kirby 
203-744-7009

gilnisco@aol.com 

Paychex Crystal D Irizarry  
914-906-5845

cdirizarry@paychex.com  

Protection Plus Payton Herndon 
336-726-3397

payton.herndon@taxprotectionplus.com 
Supporting 
Strategies 

Sean Hanson 
203-829-8487

shanson@supportingstrategies.com 


